
Walnut Creek ~ Views from most every rm!
Gorgeous 10 yr old cstm built hm. 5 bdrms 5.5 
baths + office. Lrg open kitchen w/center island & 
views of the hills. Hrdwd flrs, family rm open to kit, 
1 bdrm & bath on first flr. Enjoy your spa on the 
deck while viewing the hills & your own small vine-
yard. A must see: Listed at $1,998,000. Call today 

Orinda ~  One of a kind, beautifully landscaped 3/4 acre lot.  Exceptional French Tudor, 4 
bedrooms 3.5 baths + large private office in the main house, 781 sq ft guest house. Up-
dated kitchen with huge center island open to Family room. Lg pool & spa. Call for pricing 
& your private showing!

Gretchen Bryce              925.683.2477 
gretchenbryce@msn.com 

The Pereira Team     Dianne and John     925.297.0321      ThePereiraTeam@aol.com 

Lafayette ~ Amazing 1.27 acre lot in Happy Val-
ley Glen. Two-story, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bthrm hm Lo-
cated near the heart of downtown yet secluded 
& serene. Beautiful wrap-around porch, Walk to 
BART.  Call for pricing. 

Paddy Kehoe  925.878.5869 
Paddyrealtor@gmail.com 

Alhambra Valley ~ Beautiful solar powered 
3000sf farmhouse style home on 6+ acres back-
ing to open space was built in 2000. In a private 
valley with a peaceful natural setting, this 4 
bed/2.5 bath home w/ large bonus room has an 
environmentally friendly focus.  

Alhambra Valley/Briones Land ~ 56 to 100 
acres. Build your dream country estate in the scenic 
Lafayette & Orinda surrounded by open space, park-
land, trails. Shown by appt. only. $750,000 to 
$1,999,000  




